2400 Pro美规铭牌
料号：A26090C24000001
技术要求
尺寸：139.6*69.6mm
材质：哑银龙
印刷：黑底银字
邱平秀宇 2025-5-24
S/N
Made in China
Net Weight: 25.75kg
Dimension: 530×300×302mm
Battery Capacity: 44.8V⎓,45Ah,2016Wh
Chemical Formulas: LiFePO4 (14IFpR34/141-3)
Total Output Power: 2400W
AC Output*4: 120V~ 50Hz/60Hz,Total 2400W
Wireless Output*2: 15W Max
USB-A Output*1: 5V⎓2.4A,12W
USB-A QC3.0 Output*3: 5V⎓3A,9V⎓2A,12V⎓1.5A,Total
54W
Type-C PD3.0 Output*2: 5/9/12/15V⎓3A,20V⎓5A,Total
200W
DC5521 Output*2: 12V⎓6A Max,Total 72W
Car Charge Output: 12V/24V⎓10A Max,240W Max
LED Output: 3W Max
AC Input: 100-120V~,15A Max,1400W Max,50Hz/60Hz
DC7909 Input: 12-60V⎓,10A Max,300W Max
Solar Input: 12-60V⎓,20A Max,1200W Max
Discharging Temperature: -10°C~45°C
Charging Temperature Of Cells: 0°C~45°C
Battery Pack： Max. Charging Current 45A
                          Max. Discharging Current 68A
                          Voltage Range 40.0Vdc~50.4Vdc
                          Discharging Temperature -10°C~45°C
                          Charging Temperature 0°C~45°C
FCC ID: 2A98M-PM2400PRO
Portable Power Station(Lithium-ion Battery)  Model: PowerMax 2400 Pro
Label location:
Sky dong
直线